Finat Warszawskiej Ligi Lekkoatletycznej 2022

WARSZAWA, 18.09.2022
MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metréw M
Bieg 1/ 3 +2.2 15:51
1 FARAJ Wiktor 02.05.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 10.87
2 SLIWA Jakub 05.11.2004 MKS Puttusk Mz 10.93
3 WASKIEWICZ Norbert 05.05.2000 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakéw MA 11.24
4 GAWENDA Michat 15.06.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 11.42
5 KARAPEICHYK Artem 25.04.2004 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 11.52
6 PAWLOWSKI tukasz 13.03.1982 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakow MA 11.76
Bieg 2/ 3 +2.2 15:55
1 STEPKOWSKI Mateusz 07.01.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.96
2 MALKOWSKI Rafat 13.09.2004 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 12.00
3 SADOWSKI Jan 01.06.2005 UKS Diamond Athletics Biatotgka Mz 12.01
4 tECKI Mateusz 11.08.2006 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 12.21
5 ZALEWSKI Igor 28.09.2007 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 12.58
6 STEPKOWSKI Radostaw 13.01.1979 MKS Polonia Warszawa Mz 12.65
7 HREHORUK Szymon 13.10.2008 UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie Mz 13.00
Bieg 3/ 3 +1.3 15:59
1 CHYtA Dawid 24.09.2001 LKS Osuchow Mz 11.48
2 BABIK Jan 28.01.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.89
3 SZRAJNERT Btazej 21.05.2006 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.41
4 JAZWINSKI Stanistaw 15.10.2008 UKS Melo Btonie Mz 13.48
5 KOZIKOWSKI Jan 09.03.2006 KS Czempion Warszawa Mz 13.71
6 SZMEL Mikotaj 03.07.2009 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 14.67
200 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 4 +2.2 16:53
1 FARAJ Wiktor 02.05.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 21.66
2 SLIWA Jakub 05.11.2004 MKS Puttusk Mz 21.78
3 WASKIEWICZ Norbert 05.05.2000 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakéw MA 22.66
4 KARAPEICHYK Artem 25.04.2004 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 22.93
5 PAWLOWSKI tukasz 13.03.1982 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakow MA 23.78
6 BABIK Jan 28.01.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 23.80
7 MALKOWSKI Rafat 13.09.2004 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 24.41
Bieg 2/ 4 +1.2 16:56
1 SADOWSKI Jan 01.06.2005 UKS Diamond Athletics Biatotgka Mz 24.03
2 LECKI Mateusz 11.08.2006 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 24.79
3 STEPKOWSKI Mateusz 07.01.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 24.79
4 PETRUCZENKO Michat 28.09.2003 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 24.82
5 WRONKA Kacper 06.03.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 25.47
Bieg 3/4 +1.1 16:59
1 MIEKOWSKI Wiktor 15.04.2005 UKS 48 Warszawa Mz 24.87
2 SZRAJNERT Btazej 21.05.2006 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 25.36
3 JASKULKA Michat 23.10.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 25.63
4 MIELCARZ Bartosz 25.02.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 27.36
5 SALOMONOWSKI Tomasz 07.03.1971 UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna Mz 27.84
6 BORUCKI Michat 06.06.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 34.67
Bieg 4/ 4 +1.0 17:02
1 DOLEGOWSKI Sebastian 02.01.2008 KS Polesie Urszulin LU 26.18
2 HREHORUK Szymon 13.10.2008 UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie Mz 26.59
3 BANASZEK Marcel 10.05.2009 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 27.41
4 SZUDY Julian 19.06.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejéwek Mz 30.91
5 DABROWSKI Hubert 25.05.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 31.23
6 PRACHNIO Franciszek 30.01.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 31.29
400 metrow M
Bieg 1/ 1 15:29
1 POULAIN Kamil 27.02.1998 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 50.78
2 ROMANIUK Daniel 10.10.2001 MKS Polonia Warszawa Mz 51.06
3 SLAWINSKI Mikotaj 05.10.2005 Akademia Sportu Otwock Mz 53.59
4 KRYSZPIN Maciej 03.08.2005 MUKL Brodnica KP 53.92
5 ROSLONIEC Piotr 25.09.2005 Akademia Sportu Otwock Mz 55.72
6 BORYSEWICZ Mateusz 23.06.2006 MKS Puttusk Mz 56.22
7 ZOSIUK tukasz 23.06.1985 MKS Unia Hrubieszéw LU 57.18
8 KOCERKA Jacek 07.10.1976 KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa MZ 1:00.05
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600 metrow M
Bieg 1/ 1

1 MARCZAK Mateusz
2 LADA Marek
STASIEWICZ Jakub
DWORAK tukasz
SZCZECKI Olaf
ZALESKI Antoni
RYMARZ Adam
PIMPICKI Ignacy
KARDA Sebastian
WRZOSEK tukasz
OLEJNIK Filip

POOWOO~NOUIbhW

P

800 metrow mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 2

1 RYBAKOWSKI Michat

2 PATECKI Marcin
BABIK Filip
KOLBUC Grzegorz
KRAKOWIAK Tymoteusz
LACIAK Antoni
WROBLEWSKI Btazej
NAGOREK Marcin
KNYCH Kamil

ROMANIUK Daniel

O©CoOoO~NOULbhW

Bieg 2/ 2 16:34

1 NOWAKOWSKI Igor

2 PIOTROWSKI Filip
CELINSKI Robert
BOROWIEC Michat
BOGUSZEWSKI Michat
GAWENDA Barttomiej
WINIAREK Karol
KUPSC Antoni
MALECKI Piotr

O©Coo~NO U W

1500 metrow mezczyzn

Bieg 1/ 1

1 ROGOZINSKI Karol

2 PLUCIENNIK Adam
MOTYK Radostaw
KLIS Mateusz

BLOCH Witold
GASINSKI Wiktor
KORACH Tadeusz
GASINSKI Jan

PYRA Bartosz
GORECKI Rafat Robert

POOVWoO~NO O A~W

e

3000 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1

1 ASTRACHANCEW Konrad

2 URBANSKI Eryk
3 CHROBOT Daniel
110 metréw pt M U20 (99.1)
Bieg 1/ 1
1 KARAPEICHYK Artem
110 metréw pt M U18 (91.4)
Bieg 1/ 1

1 DOBROWOLSKI Marcel
2 KOSMOWSKI Szymon

110 metréw pt M U16 (91.4)
Bieg 1/ 1
1 OBLEKOWSKI Oskar
Pchnigcie kulg M (7.26kg)
FINAL

1 MAROK Wojciech
RUCINSKI Kacper

MIODUSZEWSKI Wtadystaw

09.11.2006
17.06.2008
23.06.2009
07.09.2005
13.12.2005
03.11.2005
31.05.2007
20.07.2008
09.10.2009
02.02.2008
20.09.2010

30.08.2000
22.11.1989
02.11.1996
22.01.2001
09.06.2004

KS Czempion Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa
UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS Czempion Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
UKS Melo Btonie

UKS Filipides Teresin

MKS Polonia Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Piekielni
Stowarzyszenie Piekielni
MLKS Sokat Lubin

MKS Polonia Warszawa

29.01.2006 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
10.03.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

05.10.1980
27.01.2007
10.10.2001

21.04.2005
26.03.2001
30.01.1973
02.08.1985

KS Agros Zamosé
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa

LKS Osuchéw
BKS Wataha Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
TS Start Lublin

24.11.2004 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa

13.09.2006
20.03.2007
04.03.2009
29.06.1981

19.01.1999

UKS 48 Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa

UKS Siédemka Ostroteka

25.05.2006 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
15.08.2006 AKL Ursynow Warszawa
28.01.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

23.07.2005
14.04.2006
04.07.2008
14.04.2006
11.02.2008
18.01.1978
26.09.2006

11.07.2005

KS Czempion Warszawa
UKS Melo Btonie
UKS Melo Btonie
UKS Melo Btonie
UKS Melo Btonie
UKS Melo Btonie
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

31.03.2004 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

18.03.1997

-0.5
25.04.2004

-0.5

06.01.2005
24.04.2006

-0.5

09.05.2008

12.09.2001
23.10.2002

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS Gepard Warszawa

UKS Gepard Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

MKL Jurand Szczytno
MKL Jurand Szczytno

17:25

Mz
Mz
Mz

15:09
Mz

15:19
Mz

15:29
Mz

15:30

WN
WN

1:30.35
1:36.12
1:37.92
1:40.15
1:41.75
1:42.02
1:43.30
1:44.14
1:44.21
1:46.02
1:48.49

1:56.69
1:56.86
1:59.27
2:00.02
2:00.11
2:01.82
2:02.09
2:02.56
2:07.48
DNF

2:05.70
2:06.26
2:08.42
2:08.74
2:09.55
2:13.55
2:14.90
2:22.04
2:26.16

4:24.23
4:27.36
4:38.25
4:48.11
4:48.48
4:54.40
4:54.44
4:54.61
4:56.12
4:59.43
5:07.79

9:30.82
9:38.00
9:46.22

15.42

14.80
15.53

15.89

17.37
NM

SB

PB
SB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB



Pchniecie kulg M U20 (6kg)
FINAL

1 ROBAKOWSKI Dawid
2 WOJCICKI Antoni
Pchniecie kulg mezczyzn SP (3kg)
FINAL
1 KOWALSKI Lech

Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700)
FINAL

1 RESIAK Pawet

Rzut oszczepem M (800)
FINAL

SUMINSKI Wojciech
TOPOLEWSKI Maciej
KRUSCHE Konrad
KOTECKI Piotr
MICHALEK Jakub

OO WNE

Rzut dyskiem M U20 (1.75kg)
FINAL
1 RODZIAK Damian
2 KI.]’EWSKI Karol
3 WOJCICKI Antoni
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg)
FINAL

KIJEWSKI Karol

Rzut dyskiem M (2kg)
FINAL
1 MAROK Wojciech
2 RODZIAK Damian
3 RUCINSKI Kacper
Skok wzwyz mezczyzn
FINAL
1 DZIWISZEK Filip
2 JAZWINSKI Stanistaw
2 OSTROWSKI Filip
Skok o tyczce M
FINAL
1 KOSMOWSKI Szymon
2 SZYMBORSKI Patryk
Skok w dal M
FINAL
1 ROBAKOWSKI Dawid
2 GRALEWSKI Marcin
3 BYCUL Jakub
4 JARECKI Bartosz
Rzut oszczepem M U12 (400)
FINAL

1 KOWALSKI Lech

KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metréw K
Bieg 1/ 2

1 JAGIELLO Aleksandra
2 TRAWINSKA Maria
BUCZEK Weronika
ANGLART Julianna
WROTEK Hanna
CHALABA Julia
JACZEWSKA Amelia

Bieg 2/ 2

1 CIECWIERZ Nina
2 ROLKA Julia

~No oA~ w

3 DEFRATYKA Matgorzata

4 KORNACKA Kinga
5 tUCZYK Amelia
6 GAS Martyna

KRAWCZYNSKI Krzysztof

23.06.2004
19.08.2005

09.08.1936

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
MKL Jurand Szczytno

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

16.11.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

14.01.1994
28.04.1995

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

29.03.2001 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa
31.05.2000 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa

16.06.2005

UKS LA Basket Warszawa

21.08.2002 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

27.01.2003
10.10.2005
19.08.2005

10.10.2005

12.09.2001
27.01.2003
23.10.2002

13.05.2009
15.10.2008
01.07.2010

24.04.2006
12.05.2007

23.06.2004
19.05.2005
02.05.2004
26.07.2008

09.08.1936

+0.9

26.09.2006
31.10.2006
09.03.2000
09.12.2006
12.01.2008
24.07.2006
07.02.2006

+0.9

12.10.2004
07.01.2007
21.06.1999
08.10.2007
27.12.2010
30.12.2006

MKL Jurand Szczytno
MKL Jurand Szczytno
MKL Jurand Szczytno

MKL Jurand Szczytno

MKL Jurand Szczytno
MKL Jurand Szczytno
MKL Jurand Szczytno

UKS Melo Btonie
UKS Melo Btonie
UKS Melo Btonie

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS LA Basket Warszawa

UKS LA Basket Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

KS Polanik Piotrkéw Trybunalski
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

UKS LA Basket Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
KS Sprinterzy.com Krakow
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
AP Marcovia Marki

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

16:15

Mz
WN

15:30
Mz

17:50
Mz

15:55
WN

15:55

WN
WN
WN

15:28
Mz
Mz
Mz

16:50
Mz

13.65
10.08

9.02

47.91

68.43
63.56
62.95
60.57
49.93
42.27

58.42
45.14
29.95

NM

51.85
50.76
41.17

1.55
1.30
1.30

4.15
2.60

6.58
6.43
5.64
4.13

22.27

13.10
13.27
13.30
13.37
13.40
14.10
14.81

13.77
14.03
14.27
14.63
15.52
16.07

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB
PB

=PB

=PB

PB
=PB

PB

PB

PB



200 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 4

1 JELSKA Justyna

2 TRAWINSKA Maria
3 REK Kinga

4 ZGLINSKA Marta

5 DAMSZEL Antonina
6 JACZEWSKA Amelia

Bieg 2/ 4

1 CIECWIERZ Nina

2 MATUSZEWSKA Amelia
3 WOZNIAK Paulina

4 DEFRATYKA Matgorzata
5 SLIWINSKA Joanna

6 BIENIAS Nicole

7 BRAUZE Antonina

Bieg 3/ 4

1 BUCZEK Weronika

2 ROLKA Julia
KACZOROWSKA Zofia
SUCHARSKA-CZAPSKA
WYSZKOWSKA Karolina
DOMANSKA Kamila
GALECKA Helena

Bieg 4/ 4

1 SKOWRONSKA Daria
2 MARCINCZYK Martyna
3 RAFALSKA Patrycja

4 TREDER Alicja

5 GAWRYS Mira

6 STACHYRA Gabriela
7 DOMANSKA Julia

400 metréow K
Bieg 1/ 1

1 JELSKA Justyna

2 KRUZEWSKA Nina
HNATCZUK Julia
CATI Lidia
GURBSKA Edyta
WILCZYNSKA Julia
MARZEC Maja

600 metrow K
Bieg 1/ 1

1 BIERNACKA Gabriela

2 DURAJ Lena
STANISZEWSKA Nadia
WROBLEWSKA Michalina
TROJANOWSKA Maja
WOLSKA Julia
KWACZEK Maria

KRUZEWSKA Nina

~No obhw

~No o bhw

~No o b~ w

800 metrow K
Bieg 1/ 1

1 KOSMOWSKA Aleksandra
2 PAVILLET Zoé

3 PIOTROWSKA Zofia

4 GAS Liliana

1500 metrow kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1

1 NAPIORKOWSKA Katarzyna
2 GAJDA Sylwana
ADAMSKA Zuzanna
MITRASZEWSKA Kalina
WIERZBOWSKA Matgorzata
LIPINSKA Anna
RABIEJ Julia
JELSKA Justyna
KRUZEWSKA Nina

~No o~ w

+1.4

20.08.1999 KS Podlasie Biatystok
31.10.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
20.01.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
28.09.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejowek
21.01.2010 MUKL Brodnica
07.02.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

-0.4

12.10.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa
20.09.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
31.03.2004 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
21.06.1999 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakow
31.05.2008 MUKL Brodnica
22.03.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
28.06.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

+1.4

09.03.2000 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
07.01.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
01.06.2009 LKS Osuchéw

06.03.1974 KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa
10.09.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejowek
30.09.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejowek
28.08.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejowek

+1.1

19.06.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
18.10.2007 MKS Polonia Warszawa
16.07.2010 MUKL Brodnica
24.07.2009 MUKL Brodnica
22.11.2009 MUKL Brodnica
03.02.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejowek
30.09.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejowek

20.08.1999 KS Podlasie Biatystok
21.09.2005 Ducla Academy Warszawa
01.06.2006 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
16.03.2004 UKS 48 Warszawa
10.02.2006 LKS Osuchéw

26.04.2004 MKS Puttusk

13.05.2006 Ducla Academy Warszawa

18.01.1996 KS Czempion Warszawa
31.07.2010 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
19.05.2010 Ducla Academy Warszawa
25.02.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa
06.04.2010 UKS Orzetki Warszawa
22.07.2010 UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
23.10.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa
21.09.2005 Ducla Academy Warszawa

17.06.2001 BKS Wataha Warszawa
19.07.2006 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
08.12.2005 BKS Wataha Warszawa
08.05.2010 UKS Orzetki Warszawa

12.09.2004 LKS Makoéw Mazowiecki
10.11.1999 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
28.05.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
11.08.2004 Ducla Academy Warszawa
06.05.2005 UKS Siodemka Ostroteka
01.03.2005 AKL Ursynow Warszawa
20.02.2006 Ducla Academy Warszawa
20.08.1999 KS Podlasie Biatystok
21.09.2005 Ducla Academy Warszawa

26.28
27.55
27.97
28.13
28.90
30.57

28.18
28.20
29.36
29.61
29.95
29.98
30.34

27.48
29.39
30.81
31.33
31.95
32.85
34.07

27.70
28.30
29.54
29.73
30.12
33.40
33.77

57.54
1:00.01
1:01.68
1:05.12
1:06.30
1:06.65
1:07.14

1:43.62
1:45.27
1:45.50
1:47.54
1:53.84
1:55.81
1:59.34
DNF

2:27.10
2:33.87
2:35.32
2:50.01

4:28.83
4:34.32
4:56.95
4:57.88
5:10.46
5:15.80
5:28.32
DNF
DNF

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



100 m ptK U18 (76.2)
Bieg 1/ 1
1 JAGIELLO Aleksandra
2 KATA Magdalena
3 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna
100 m pt kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1
1 MATUZNA Anastasiia
Pchnigcie kulg K (4kg)
FINAL
1 MATUZNA Anastasiia
2 BOIKO Marharyta
Pchnigcie kulg K U18 (3kg)
FINAL
1 BRAUZE Antonina

Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500)
FINAL

1 ZUREK Marzena
2 KRUPA Karolina
3 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna
Rzut oszczepem K (600)
FINAL

1 BIELAWSKA Paula
Rzut dyskiem K (1kg)
FINAL
1 MARSZELEWSKA Joanna
Skok wzwyz kobiet
FINAL

BIENIAS Nicole

KATA Magdalena
POLKOWSKA Katarzyna
SKOWRONSKA Daria
WOZNIAK Paulina
IGNACIUK Katarzyna
Skok o tyczce K

FINAL
1 WROTEK Hanna

Skok w dal K
FINAL

O WNE

SIEWIERSKA Pola
BOIKO Marharyta
WOZNIAK Paulina
WITKOWSKA Maria
DOMAGALA Weronika
KRUPA Karolina

7 TRAWINSKA Maria

8 BRAUZE Antonina

1000 m przeszkody K U16
Bieg 1/ 1

1 SZYMANSKA Maja
2 RACHWALSKA Zofia
3 OSKA Emila

OO wWNE

-0.6

26.09.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

29.04.2006 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszéw Lubelski

14.02.2006 KS AZS AWF Warszawa

-0.6

19.11.2003 KS AZS AWF Warszawa

19.11.2003 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
27.03.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa

28.06.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

06.05.2007 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa
02.04.2005 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
14.02.2006 KS AZS AWF Warszawa

03.03.2004 MKS Syrena Warszawa

10.05.2004 MKL Jurand Szczytno

22.03.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

29.04.2006 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszéw Lubelski

14.02.2006 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
19.06.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
31.03.2004 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
24.10.2010 UKS Orzetki Warszawa

12.01.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa

08.12.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
27.03.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
31.03.2004 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
17.08.2003 KS Czempion Warszawa
03.10.1998 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa
02.04.2005 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
31.10.2006 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
28.06.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

11.07.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa

14.01.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

08.08.2007 UKS Olimp Kozienice

15:30

Mz
Mz

15:30
Mz

15:21
WN

15:55

16:00

16:30

17:36

14.47
16.52
17.74

14.80

11.65
10.04

8.25

33.77
31.85
22.64

31.94

40.03

1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.30
1.25

2.20

5.21
5.02
4.85
4.83
4.82
4.79
4.72
4.35

3:30.80
3:40.49
3:56.64

PB

=SB

PB

PB



